10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Administrative Assistant

Accountant/Controller

Water Lead Operator

Wastewater Lead Operator

Operator 1

Sr. Accounts Rep

Operator 1

Sr. Accounts Rep

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

General Manager

Assistant To Field Operations

Part-Time

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Field Operations

Administration

Field Operations

Administration

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$82,969

$81,644

$73,718

$73.216

$47,347

$40,119

$39,861

$39,679

$36,333

$34,294

$31,258

$23,655

$22,806

$1,200

$800

$0

$0

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$18,092
$15,256
$14,827
$12,698
$8,899
$9,531
$9,130
$9,987
$7,034
$6,766
$2,153
$6,349
$0
$1,549
$775

$1,549

$1,549



18. Board Member Hidden Valley Lake Community Board Of Directors $0 $1,549
Services District



