	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Administrative Assistant		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$82,969	\$18,092
2.	Accountant/Controller		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$81,644	\$15,256
3.	Water Lead Operator		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$73,718	\$14,827
4.	Wastewater Lead Operator		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$73,216	\$12,698
5.	Operator 1		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$47,347	\$8,899
6.	Sr. Accounts Rep		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$40,119	\$9,531
7.	Operator 1		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$39,861	\$9,130
8.	Sr. Accounts Rep		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$39,679	\$9,987
9.	Utility Worker		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$36,333	\$7,034
10.	Utility Worker		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$34,294	\$6,766
11.	General Manager		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$31,258	\$2,153
12.	Assistant To Field Operations		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$23,655	\$6,349
13.	Part-Time		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administration	\$22,806	\$0
14.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,200	\$1,549
15.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$800	\$775
16.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$1,549
17.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$1,549

18.	Board Member	Hidden Valle	ey Lake Community	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$1,549
		Services Dis	trict			